
SPONSORED BY 

HAND TOOL USE

Tues, Sept 5 | 6pm

HOME
REPAIR TRAINING

WALL REPAIRS

Tues, Sept 12 | 6pm

POWER TOOL USE

Tues, Sept 26 | 6pm 

COMMON DOOR REPAIRS 

Tues, Sept 19 | 6pm 

GUTTER &

DOWNSPOUT REPAIRS

Tues, Oct 10 | 6pm

ROOFING SYSTEMS 

Tues, Oct 3 | 6pm

 Registration is encouraged to ensure we have

enough seating and materials available.

These FREE, hands-on

workshops take place in the

CHW Education Center,

812 Bryant Street,

Kalamazoo, MI 49001.

FALL/WINTER

TO REGISTER:

(269) 998-3275 ext. 205

www.communityhomeworks.org

education@communityhomeworks.org

F A L L / W I N T E R  2 0 2 3

HAND TOOL

MAINTENANCE

Tues, Oct 17 | 6pm

LAWN MOWER

MAINTENANCE

Tues, Oct 24 | 6pm

I N - P E R S O N  S C H E D U L E

ELECTRICAL SWITCHES

& OUTLETS

Tues, Nov 7 | 12noon

SPONSORED BY 

(Lunch & Learn)

HEATING SYSTEMS

Tues, Nov 14 | 6pm

SPONSORED BY 

ELECTRICAL FANS,

LAMPS & LIGHTS

Tues, Nov 21 | 6pm

SPONSORED BY 

STORM WINDOWS

REPAIRS

Tues, Nov 28 | 6pm

SPONSORED BY 

WEATHERIZATION:

CAULKING & SEALING

Tues, Dec 5 | 6pm

SPONSORED BY 

FROZEN PIPES 

Tues, Dec 12 | 6pm

SPONSORED BY 

TOILET REPAIRS 

Tues, Dec 19 | 6pm

SPONSORED BY 


